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Tweezer dimensions:

14AGW.C.0

Cutting tweezers
Switzerland

Type 14AGW high precision cutting tweezers are suitable to applications which require cutting
small material or performing small cuts. The fine blades are designed to grant maximum
visibility. Suitable to cut small, soft metal strands (e.g. Copper).

angled, cutting, superior finish

Sandblasted

Carbon Steel (C)

OAL 115.0 mm —4.528 inch
Width 10.0 mm - 0.394 inch
Height 11.0 mm - 0.433 inch

Predominantly

angled blades
w4
Tip details: 2.10
10.0 i N
105 °
Dimensions mm
Tip dimensions: Tip width
Tip thickness
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angled blades
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0.276 M
0.083
0.394 T>\
105 °

Dimensions inch

7.00 mm — 0.276 inch
2.10 mm —0.083 inch
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